Position

City Manager
Finance Director
City Clerk
Accountant
Receptionist

Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin

Arvin

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$145,204
$99,920
$96,431
$49,435
$31,505
$945

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,829
$22,503
$21,357
$3,605
$2,357
$0



