Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Arvin	Administration	\$145,204	\$10,829
Finance Director		Arvin	Administration	\$99,920	\$22,503
City Clerk		Arvin	Administration	\$96,431	\$21,357
Accountant		Arvin	Administration	\$49,435	\$3,605
Receptionist		Arvin	Administration	\$31,505	\$2,357
Clerk		Arvin	Administration	\$945	\$0